

## National Tsing Hua University North America Foundation 國立清華大學北美基金會

Donations to NTHU-NA Foundation, a 501(c)(3) organization, are tax-deductible as allowed by law.

<b>Donor Information (* Required I</b>	Fields)
*Name in English	中文姓名
In Honor of	
*E-mail <sup>†</sup>	*Phone
*Address	
†A donor's email address is required for the Fo days of process time after receiving your donard	oundation to send you an electronic copy of the receipt. Expected 30 to ation check.
For NTHU alumni:	
Department or School	Class Year
Options:  I want to donate anonymously.  I want to subscribe to the Foundation	
*Amount of Cash: \$	Other:
Fund Distribution Preferences (*)	
<ul><li>□ Leadership Training Program 立行</li><li>□ Class Donation</li></ul>	學金 功湖整治計畫 Piano Fund 君山音樂廳雙鋼琴基金

† The donation will be evenly splitted among multiple selected preferences unless an instruction is specified in Other.



## National Tsing Hua University North America Foundation 國立清華大學北美基金會

Donations to NTHU-NA Foundation, a 501(c)(3) organization, are tax-deductible as allowed by law.

Corporate Gift Matchin	g	
•	e donation will come with corporate gift matching. For more information, na-foundation.org/corporate-matching-gift-programs	1
☐ Corporate Gift Matchir	g: Name of the company	
Payment Method (*)		
☐ <b>Check</b> payable to <b>NTH</b>	-NA Foundation. Please mail your check to	
EIN# 83-068906 NTHU-NA Foundation 777 Alexander Road, s Princeton, New Jersey	uite 102	
amounts limited by you	nation processing, please use the <b>online donation forms</b> and choose <b>Zelle</b> or financial institution) or <b>Bank Wire Transfer/ACH</b> as the payment method red method yet it comes with an extra processing fee (~2%).	•
☐ <b>Other.</b> Please contact	reasury Administrator at treasury-admin@nthu-na-foundation.org	
Certification (*)		
Foundation. I understand tha non-binding recommendation sole discretion. I recognize th sources and decline donation	on is irrevocable and, upon acceptance, becomes the property of NTHU my preference(s) regarding NTHU-NA Foundation use of my donation is and that the Foundation's Board of Directors makes all grant decisions at NTHU-NA Foundation reserves the right to investigate donation incons. I also acknowledge that a portion of the amount donated may be retal ministrative fees and out-of-pocket expenses.	s a in it: ne
* Date:	*Signature:	
Revision: 2023-12-11		